Docusign Envelope ID: 783A3B12-8C83-40E2-9338-D6212B33EADD A2-0007111 | 11-19-2025

CITY OF ANN ARBOR

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
CHANGE ORDER FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT Page_1 of 1
Date: 11/13/25 Encumbrance Order No. Change Order No. 1
File: Contractor: Melink Solar, LLC
Contract Name: Contract
Project : Solar installations, energy storage and battery systems, and EV charging station installations - Wheeler
Pay Item L . . o Addition
Description of Change Quantity Unit Unit Price ]
No. (Deduction)
Extension of time to complete the project - no change

additional 12 months to December 22, 2026

Sub-total of above changes $ nochange

Net Addition (Deduction) this Change Order $ nochange

Original contract amount $ 3,063,204.00

NEW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 3,063,204.00
Time of Completion: Add 12 months for completion by December 22, 2026

———<=—Signed by: _—

Recommended by: St Hayr Date: 11/18/2025

— ~——CUTE5CUD634040B .. .
Simi Barr, Supervising Professional

The Contractor agrees to the ghanges,and prices outlined above.

Miss% Stults 11/18/2025

Prepared by: Date:

Missy Stults, Sustainability and Innovations Director

DocuSigned by:
Reviewed and | W{ é Dol

Approved by: Date: 11/19/2025

DC.C2232383A4DD.

Milton Dohoney, Jr., City Administrator
DocuSigneJ by:

X ﬁqrb)(;_‘fltyui\ﬁai‘hey

Sl Parter

11/18/2025
B17B041C316F466 CEO Date:
Melink Solar, LLC Title

11/18/2025

Approved as to Form: Date:

Accepted by:




	SpringCM Merge
	MELINK SOLAR LLC - Change Order.pdf


		2025-11-19T06:31:35-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




